cnMedusa™ 3 GHz & 5 GHz
plus Ordering Guide
2018
2
5 GHz PMP 450m
• Leading-Edge Technical Innovation
– More than 3x Capacity vs. 450/450i
• cnMedusa™ Massive MU-MIMO technology allows

 Increased throughput  (>1 Gbps Real World Capacity)
*Roadmap features mentioned subject to change at any time
450m Ordering Guide
20
Cambium 450m Product Choices
Two Choices:
450m – Standard Model
450m Limited –
Get all the benefits of the 450m
hardware, but only allows “demo”
mode of Multi-User MIMO operation
(for a 30 day period)
A software key can be purchased to
permanently enable MU-MIMO
operation
Feature / Benefit 450m
Limited
450m
Integrated, Optimized 90° Sector Antenna Array
Compatible with all 450 platform devices
Uplink Sensitivity Improvements
Uplink Beamforming
Downlink Beamforming
“Demo Mode” for MU-MIMO (30 days)
MU-MIMO Operation
21
Ordering a PMP 450m Step by Step
First, visit LINKPlanner!
1. Select 450m Access Point (for your region)
2. Select optional accessories
– 2a. Add Lightning Protection
– 2b. Do you require UGPS or CMM5 for sync?
– 2c. Add Power Supplies and line cords
3. Select optional installation Tools
– Cable and connectors
4. Select a warranty period
5. Do you need spares?
22
5 GHz 450m - MSRP Part Number List
Part Number Description MSRP
C050045A101A 5 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree (ROW) $6,995
C050045A102A 5 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree (FCC) $6,995
C050045A103A 5 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree (EU) $6,995
C050045A104A 5 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree (DES Only) $6,995
C050045A105A 5 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree (IC) $6,995
C050045A111A 5 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree (ROW), Limited $4,995
C050045A112A 5 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree (FCC), Limited $4,995
C050045A113A 5 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree (EU), Limited $4,995
C050045A114A 5 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree (DES Only), Limited $4,995
C050045A115A 5 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree (IC), Limited $4,995
C000045K100A MU-MIMO Enable Key $2,500
23
3 GHz 450m - MSRP Part Number List
Part Number Description MSRP
C030045A101A 3 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree $8,995
C030045A104A 3 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree (No Encryption) $8,995
C030045A111A 3 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree, Limited $6,995
C030045A114A 3 GHz PMP 450m Integrated Access Point, 90 Degree (No Encryption), Limited $6,995
C000045K100A MU-MIMO Enable Key $2,500
N000000L054B Power Supply, AC, 54V 240W $ 200
N000000T001A Crimp tool for Molex MiniFitJr $ 850
N000000T002A Crimp removal tool for Molex MiniFitJr $ 60
N000000L123A DC Power Connector Kit 18 AWG, pkt of 10 $ 51
N000000L124A DC Power Connector Kit 16 AWG, pkt of 10 $ 51
C000000L114A DC Surge Suppressor Kit (DC LPU Kit) with 2x 4-pin power connectors $ 380
N000000L115A 4-Conductor 0.75mm^2 DC cable – 100m TBD
N000000L116A 4-Conductor 1mm^2 DC cable – 100m TBD
N000000L117A 4-Conductor 0.75mm^2 DC cable – 300m TBD
N000000L118A 4-Conductor 1mm^2 DC cable – 300m TBD
3 GHz
Only
24

N000000T002A Crimp removal tool for Molex MiniFitJr 1, If needed
1096K UGPS 1, if needed
	cnMedusa™ 3 GHz & 5 GHz�plus Ordering Guide
	5 GHz PMP 450m
	3 GHz 450m
	CBRS and New 3 GHz Spectrum
	CBRS and New 3 GHz Spectrum - Strategy
	3 GHz - PMP 450m
	Under test in the Lab – May 2018
	3 GHz PMP 450 vs. LTE Whitepaper
	LINKPlanner
	450m SYNC Options
	5 GHz 450m Power Supply Options
	3 GHz 450m Power Supply Options
	Best Practices for Long-term Deployments – RJ-45 MAIN Port
	Best Practices for Long-term Deployments – PSU Port
	5 GHz Flexible I/O Options
	3 GHz Flexible I/O Options
	SFP Modules
	Designed for the Future
	450m Ordering Guide
	Cambium 450m Product Choices
	Ordering a PMP 450m Step by Step
	5 GHz 450m - MSRP Part Number List
	3 GHz 450m - MSRP Part Number List
	450m Accessories - MSRP Part Number List
	450m Extended Warranties - MSRP Part Number List
	5 GHz PMP 450m Example BOM
	3 GHz PMP 450m Example BOM – Using Fiber for Data
	3 GHz PMP 450m Example BOM – Using Ethernet for Data